PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Beng So RYU	04/25/2011
Byong Shik LEE	04/25/2011
Hyeon Sam JANG	04/25/2011
Bum Joong KIM	04/25/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QMC Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	954-8, Gwanyang-dong, Dongan-gu	
City:	Anyang-si, Gyenonggi-do	
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	
Postal Code:	431-060	

Name:	Beng So RYU	
Street Address:	308-1103 Shinsung Misozium Apt., Pureunsol Maeul, 448-1 Samsan-dong	
City:	Bupyeong-gu, Incheon	
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	
Postal Code:	403-090	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13097909

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)338-6340

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 625-0600

Email: DCpatent@ralaw.com

Correspondent Name: Donald L. Monin, Jr.

Address Line 1: 600 14th Street, N.W.

PATENT

REEL: 026316 FRAME: 0646

Address Line 2: sUITE 400 Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 124579-0003 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Donald L. Monin, Jr. Total Attachments: 2 source=124579-0003_Assignment#page1.tif

source=124579-0003_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 026316 FRAME: 0647

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, the below named inventor, [hereinafter referred to as Assignors], have made an invention entitled:

TARGET OBJECT PROCESSING	METHOD AND TARGET OBJECT APPARATUS	PROCESSING
for which we executed an application for Unapplication for United States Letters Patent of	nited States Letters Patent concurrently he	
WHEREAS, QMC Co., Ltd., a cor is 954-8, Gwanyang-dong, Dongan-gu, A Beng So RYU an individual whose por Pureunsol Maeul, 448-1 Samsan-dong (hereinafter referred to as Assignees), are dethis invention, the application for United Strissue upon this application;	st office address is <u>308-1103 Shinsur</u> , <u>Bupyeong-gu</u> , <u>Incheon 403-090</u> , <u>Besirous of securing the entire right, title, and the securing the entire right.</u>	ublic of Korea, and ag Misozium Apt., Republic of Korea and interest in and to
NOW THEREFORE, be it known the from assignees is hereby acknowledged, I, as and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent reissues thereof; and we hereby authorize and United States to issue all Letters Patent for the accordance with the terms of this Assignment.	over unto the assignee, its lawful successon evention and this application, and all divisor of the United States which may be granted request the Commissioner of Patents are his invention to assignee, its successors as	rred, and set over, rs and assigns, our sions, and d thereon, and all d Trademarks of the
communicate with assignee, its successors a and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lall papers that may be necessary or desirable successors and assigns, execute all divisiona oaths and generally do everything possible tenforce proper patent protection for this invexpense incident to the execution of such parameters. AND, I HEREBY authorize and requestry of Attorney in this application, to institute that the execution of the successory of the execution	lawful papers when called upon to do so, are to perfect the title to this invention in said, continuation, and reissue applications, to aid assignee, its successors and assigns, ention in the United States, it being under appers shall be borne by the assignee, its successor the attorneys we have empowered in ert here in parenthesis (Application Noon number of said application when know	ing this invention execute and deliver d assignee, its make all rightful to obtain and stood that any accessors and assigns. the Declaration and, filed
ıll Name of First Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date
Beng So RYU	1 9 8	2011.4-25
ddress: 308-1103 Shinsung Misozium Apt., Pure Bupyeong-gu, Incheon 403-090, Republic		Citizenship Republic of Korea
Names of additional	inventors attached ⊠ Yes □ N	[0

28612 v_01 \ 123531.0005

PATENT REEL: 026316 FRAME: 0648

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.:

Full Name of Second Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date
Byong Shik LEE	(Man)	4/25
Address: 1245-603 Mongnyeon Apt., 1091-1 Sanbon-dong, Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do 435-040, Republic of Korea		Citizenship Republic of Korea
Full Name of Third Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date
Hyeon Sam JANG	Jan	4/25
Address: 1203 Youho N plus, 1006 Wolgot-dong, Sihéung-si, Gyeonggi-do 429-834, Republic of Korea		Citizenship Republic of Korea
Full Name of Fourth Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date /
Bum Joong KIM		4/24
Address: 309-1805 Mongnyeon Apt., 1052-3 Hogye-dong, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-080, Republic of Korea		Citizenship Republic of Korea
Names of addition	onal inventors attached Yes	No

28612 v_01 \ 123531.0005

PATENT REEL: 026316 FRAME: 0649

RECORDED: 05/20/2011